2IVETROTECNICA

Descrizione

Dati Tecnici

Diametro superiore (mm)

Dimensioni piastra (@ mm)

Varianti

Codice

03.1800.38
03.1800.41
03.1800.44
03.1800.45

03.1800.51

Prodotto

IMBUTO BUCHNER

IMBUTO HIRSCH

IMBUTO HIRSCH

IMBUTO HIRSCH

IMBUTO HIRSCH

52

15

Diametro superiore (mm)
30
40
45
52

72

IMBUTO HIRSCH

Cod. 03.1800.45

IMBUTO HIRSCH PIASTRA MM 15 HALDENWANGER 126/000

Dimensioni piastra (@ mm)
9

11

13

15

27
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